ASSISTENTE TECNICO ANTINCENDI B3
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Cognome e nome
Cioni Mauro
Aurili Claudio
Soprani Sauro
Vitale Tiberio
Della Libera Giancarlo
Cicchi Nazzareno
Montalto Mauro
Mascherpa Giuseppe
Corona ennio
Persichino Giuseppe
Binda Virgili
Teoldi Francesco
Zagarella Eugenio
Gulinelli Marco
Bosco Giovanni
Mattioli Loris
Palumbo Mario
Cassetta Giovanni
Ferretti Bruno
Nitti Vito
Corsini Antonio
Sepe Giovanni
Apprendi Giuseppe
Grammatico Giuseppe Fran
Falcioni Massimo
Loreto Angelo Nicola
Scalise Antonio
Accardo Giuseppe
Cocci Angiolino
Canevello Alberto
Venier Federico
Zacchi Luciano
lannucci Alfonso
Ariu Enzo
Burioni Claudio
Grande Roberto
Giannotta Alberto
Fontanarosa Mariano
Gorgoretti Aurelio
Cambiaso mauro
Montagnola Giovanni
Barbarossa Nicola
D'Angelo Francesco Giuse
Guandalini Ider
Giacomelli Marco
Benna Emilio
Girardi gerardo

nascita
10/09/44
18/09/41
14/02/42
23/12/46
17/03/46
21/02/46
06/11/45
21/3749
19/08/47
1179/48
22/04/48
1273/43
23/06/47
03/09/46
27/05/45
21/03/47
01/08/49
25/06/46
24/10/46
19/03/51
22/11/50
28/08/51
01/10/49
21/11/50
29/09/47
26/08/49
27/05/48
11/07/49
27/08/51
22/4745

SEDE SERVIZIO
Firenze
Lucca
Forli
Modena
Modena
Perugia
Roma Dir.gen.Aa.Gg.
Milano
Teramo
matera
Milano
Varese
Catanzaro
Livorno
Alessandria
Bologna
Firenze
Roma Dir.Cen.Prev. E Sic.
pescara
Biella
terni
Pisa
Nuoro
Roma Dir.Cen.Risorse Log.
Roma Dir.Cen.Risorse Log.
Roma Istit. Sup. anticendi
Napoli
Pavia
Arezzo
Genova

30/09/48 Roma ex Ispet. Macc. E materi:
06/11/46 Roma Dir.Cen.Emerg.e Socc.

11/09/50
03/06/52
01/08/53
06/02/54
12/01/51
02/12/49
01/02/51
13/04/53
06/09/48
28/10/52
13/04/51
26/08/53
08/10/54
18/12/61
18/08/63

Rieti
Torino
Arezzo

Prato
Catania
Salerno

Pescara
Genova
Reggio Emilia
Milano
Como
Ferrara
Livorno
Vercelli
Crotone

Punt. Anz.
40,08
39,08
40,08
39,08
35,67
35,67
35,08
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33,67
33,17
33,67
34,08
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31,67
30,67
28,67
30,67
28,67
28,67
16,75
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Punt.Corsi
1,25

1,75
1,75

1,5

1,5
1,75
1,25
0,75
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
2,25
1,75
1,25

1,75

2,25

1,75

2,25

Punt.Finale P.Ruolo

41,33
41,08
41,08
40,33
37,67
37,67
37,33
37,25
37

37
36,92
36,83
36,75
36,5
36,33
36
35,92
35,92
35,92
35,92
35,67
35,67
35,67
35,67
35,5
35,42
35,42
35,17
35,17
34,92
34,92
34,83
34,25
33,92
33,92
33,92
33,92
33,42
32,92
32,67
32,42
30,92
30,67
30,67
30,42
18,75
18,25
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13
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